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ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME DTA Nof(s) .. DATE ISSUED
Yahya Alqunali , 828272 05/03/2018
Bayside Food Corporation 828310 05/17/2018
Paul J. Suozzi & Karen L. Spencer 827275 05/24/2018
The Executive Club, LLC 827313 05/24/2018
Robert Gans: 827314
827315
827316
827317
827318
Steel Pan, LLC 828322 - 05/24/2018
Mark & Evelyn Walsh 828343 05/24/2018
Robert Stanton 828344 05/24/2018
Andrew Walzer 827327 05/31/2018

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

NAME DTA No(s) DATE ISSUED

None Issued

EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTANo(s) .. DATE RECEIVED
Jean Lys Jean Phito 828233  05/07/2018 .
Vinod Kallianpur 828271 .05/07/2018
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John Goutos
Oleg Olshanetskiy
Gregg M. Reuben

ERW Enterprises, Inc.
Eric White d/b/a ERW Wholesale

MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME

None Filed

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL
NAME

Carmen M. Quinones

XO Communications Services, LLC

GKK 2 Herald LLC.

Tammy Carroll

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME

None Issued -

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED
NAME '

None Filed

828318
828319
827466

827209
827210

DTA No(s)

DTA No(s)

826795
826804
827510

826686

827014
826402

826997

DTA No(s)

DTA No(s)

05/07/2018
05/07/2018
05/15/2018

05/17/12018

DATE RECEIVED

DATE ISSUED

05/08/2018

05/09/2018

05/10/2018

- 05/18/2018

DATE ISSUED

DATE RECEIVED

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany NY 12223 (518) 266-3036 www.dta.ny.gov



