

MONTHLY DOCKET May 2018

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Yahya Alqunali	828272	05/03/2018
Bayside Food Corporation	828310	05/17/2018
Paul J. Suozzi & Karen L. Spencer	827275	05/24/2018
The Executive Club, LLC Robert Gans	827313 827314 827315 827316 827317 827318	05/24/2018
Steel Pan, LLC	828322	05/24/2018
Mark & Evelyn Walsh	828343	05/24/2018
Robert Stanton	828344	05/24/2018
Andrew Walzer	827327	05/31/2018
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
None Issued		
EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE RECEIVED
Jean Lys Jean Phito	828233	05/07/2018
Vinod Kallianpur	828271	05/07/2018

John Goutos	828318	05/07/2018
Oleg Olshanetskiy	828319	05/07/2018
Gregg M. Reuben	827466	05/15/2018
ERW Enterprises, Inc. Eric White d/b/a ERW Wholesale	827209 827210	05/17/2018
MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE RECEIVED
None Filed		
DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Carmen M. Quinones	826795 826804 827510	05/08/2018
XO Communications Services, LLC	826686 827014	05/09/2018
GKK 2 Herald LLC	826402	05/10/2018
Tammy Carroll	826997	05/18/2018
ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
None Issued	·	en e
ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE RECEIVED
None Filed		